Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 05

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/14/2020 10:40:45 AM

General

$2,886,944.91
$500.00
$1,757,570.25
$12,355.61
$4,657,370.77

$2,365,866.80
$863,032.42
$579,493.37
$60,901.00
$305,367.28
$0.00

$157,320.37
$4,331,981.24

$22,211.68
$0.00
$22,211.68

$347,601.21
$2,192,008.25
$2,539,609.46

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$842,885.12
$127,810.69
$16,681.60
$987,377.41

$298,181.95
$118,517.21
$6,326.76
$459,723.85
$70,948.49
$0.00

$47,748.50
$1,001,446.76

$3,197.85
$12,443.62
($9,245.77)

($23,315.12)
$220,517.92
$197,202.80

Debt Service

$6,935.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,935.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,935.00
$1,058,738.90
$1,065,673.90

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$50,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$50,275.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($50,275.00)
$16,179.29
($34,095.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$348,540.81
$0.00
$348,540.81

$40,767.12
$79,575.64
$7,046.25
$0.00
$7,692.82
$26,764.61

$27,097.07
$188,943.51

$1,453.44
$3,563.40
($2,109.96)

$157,487.34
$4,540,814.59
$4,698,301.93

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,893,879.91
$843,385.12
$2,233,921.75
$29,037.21
$6,000,223.99

$2,704,815.87
$1,061,125.27
$643,141.38
$520,624.85
$384,008.59
$26,764.61
$0.00
$232,165.94
$5,572,646.51

$26,862.97
$16,007.02
$10,855.95

$438,433.43
$8,028,258.95
$8,466,692.38
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