## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 05

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,886,944.91	\$0.00	\$6,935.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,893,879.91
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$842,885.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$843,385.12
Local Sources	\$1,757,570.25	\$127,810.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$348,540.81	\$2,233,921.75
Other Sources	\$12,355.61	\$16,681.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,037.21
Total Revenues:	\$4,657,370.77	\$987,377.41	\$6,935.00	\$0.00	\$348,540.81	\$6,000,223.99
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,365,866.80	\$298,181.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,767.12	\$2,704,815.87
Instructional Support Services	\$863,032.42	\$118,517.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,575.64	\$1,061,125.27
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$579,493.37	\$6,326.76	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$7,046.25	\$643,141.38
Auxiliary Services	\$60,901.00	\$459,723.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$520,624.85
General Administrative Services	\$305,367.28	\$70,948.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,692.82	\$384,008.59
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,764.61	\$26,764.61
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$157,320.37	\$47,748.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,097.07	\$232,165.94
Total Expenditures:	\$4,331,981.24	\$1,001,446.76	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$188,943.51	\$5,572,646.51
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$22,211.68	\$3,197.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,453.44	\$26,862.97
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$12,443.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,563.40	\$16,007.02
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$22,211.68	(\$9,245.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,109.96)	\$10,855.95
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$347,601.21	(\$23,315.12)	\$6,935.00	(\$50,275.00)	\$157,487.34	\$438,433.43
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,192,008.25	\$220,517.92	\$1,058,738.90	\$16,179.29	\$4,540,814.59	\$8,028,258.95
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,539,609.46	\$197,202.80	\$1,065,673.90	(\$34,095.71)	\$4,698,301.93	\$8,466,692.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.